SPECIFICATION SHEET
R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P
O

Switch Cover, Roll Paper (for checking initial movement of the
printer), Setup Guide, 58 mm Roll Paper Guide
Ordering Information
Model Number Interfaces  Color* Part Number
TM-m50 Bluetooth ENB9 C31CH94011
TM-m50 Bluetooth EBCK C31CH94012
TM-m50 Serial  ENB9 C31CH94031
TM-m50 Serial  EBCK C31CH94032
TM-m50 Wireless ENB9 C31CH94A9991
TM-m50 Wireless EBCK C31CH94A9981
* ENB9: Epson White, EBCK: Epson Black
Accessories   Part Number
Wall Mounting Brackets   OT-WH30
External Buzzer   OT-BZ20